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SE Ranking

SEO RANKINGS

Project Summary Mar-23 2022 - Mar-29 2022 & armorpoxy.com

.8

Does not include yahoo.

Rankings data
o - Positions Positions Keywords in Keywordsin Keywords in
% Keywords in SERPs up down Top 3 Top 10 Top 30
1029 4403 v423 1117 34045 68047
Search visibility
VISIBILITY DISTRIBUTION OF TOP POSITIONS
O/ 434
27.5%"*
250
AVERAGE POSITION
50 O
Top 1-3 Top 4-10 Top 11-30 Top 31-100 Out of index
Visibility % in Top 10
295 25
275 ® 23
([
25.5 21
28 Mar 28 Mar

GoogleUSA ® GoogleMobileUSA
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SE Ranking

Average position

48
50 o
52
28 Mar
GoogleUSA -Avg. ® GoogleMobileUSA -Avg.
Top 5 keywords by rankings
Keyword 85 USA G USA
epoxy paint for pools 1 1
epoxy floor basement 1 1
outdoor epoxy 1 1
epoxy deck coating 1 1
epoxy flooring basement 1 1
SEO Keywords Rankings 4 armorpoxy.com

This reports highlights keywords armorpoxy ranks for and wants to rank for. Only showing the top 100 based on
google monthly search volume. Tracking on Google USA

{ Google USA

Keyword Search volume  Visibility Baseline 3 monthago Monthago Current rankings
~ [ General

tiles flooring 110000 N/A N/A 51 85 #34 82 43

epoxy garage floors 110000 100 1 1 1 1

floor epoxy 110000 N/A 4 9 %5 12 3 13 #1

garage floors epoxy 110000 100 1 1 1 1

garage flooring epoxy 110000 100 2 1 &1 1 1

garage floor epoxy 110000 100 2 2 3 vl 1 &2

garage floor epoxies 1170000 100 1 1 1 1

Mar-29 2022 3



garage epoxy floors

garage epoxy flooring

garage epoxy floor

flooring tiles

floor garage epoxy

epoxy on garage floor

epoxy garage flooring

epoxy garage floor

epoxy for garage floor

epoxy for floors

epoxy floors

epoxy flooring garage

epoxy flooring for garage

epoxy flooring

epoxy floor garage

epoxy floor

floor tiles

shingle roof

shingle roofs

counter epoxy

epoxy countertop

epoxy on countertops

epoxy for countertop

epoxy for countertops

epoxy countertops

countertop epoxy

counter top paint

Mar-29 2022

Search volume

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

110000

90500

90500

60500

60500

60500

60500

60500

60500

60500

33100

Visibility

100

85

100

N/A

100

85

100

100

100

20

N/A

100

85

N/A

100

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Baseline

24

N/A

33

N/A

N/A

24

17

13

24

13

N/A

3 month ago

23

75

80

35

31

85

28

20

29

29

58

4

w47

61

11

v/

*5

16

Month ago

15 6

58 31

46 429

70 410

34 &1

41 *10

28 &57

28

23 *3

24 a5

23 46

62 w4

SE Ranking

Current rankings

10 45

56 42

27 45

34 466

75 %29

82 »12

32 &2

24 a7

28

22 46

20 43

22 42

21 42

69 w7



SE Ranking

Keyword Search volume  Visibility Baseline 3 monthago Monthago Current rankings
garage floors 33100 N/A N/A 83 67 416 76 %9
garage flooring 33100 N/A N/A 56 75 +19 70 &5
countertop paint 33100 N/A N/A 65 63 42 74 %11
floors for garage 33100 N/A 19 23 »4 31 #8 35 v4
painted garage floor 27100 N/A N/A 30 26 &4 54 %28
bath refinishing 27100 N/A N/A 75 44 431 46 w2
refinishing bathtub 27100 N/A N/A 78 36 442 37 @
paint garage floor 27100 N/A N/A 50 30 420 38 #8
paint for garage floor 27100 N/A N/A 29 31 »2 39 *8
bathtub refinishing 27100 N/A N/A 95 76 419 47 429
garage floor paint 27100 N/A 29 32 *3 17 415 18 wi
garage paint floor 27100 N/A 21 64 ¢43 54 410 55 w1
garage flooring paint 27100 N/A 26 28 @2 16 12 17 <1
garage floor painters 27100 N/A 19 31 #12 41 %10 69 %28
floor paint for garages 27100 N/A 30 40 #10 32 48 48 w16
floor garage paint 27100 N/A 26 39 13 43 w4 36 &7
paint deck 22200 N/A N/A 25 22 43 19 &3
deck painting 22200 N/A N/A 79 76 43 71 5
garage floor tile 22200 N/A N/A 42 33 49 39 6
pool decks 22200 N/A N/A 62 46 416 43 a3
paint for deck 22200 20 8 7 a1 8 vl 10 »2
pool deck 22200 N/A 24 60 »36 65 5 65
garage flooring tiles 22200 N/A 32 36 v4 45 %9 48 3
garage floor tiles 22200 N/A 21 33 »12 49 <16 42 a7
deck paint 22200 20 5 8 #3 7 a1 10 3
paint for decks 22200 30 7 7 8 wl 9 vl
paint for a deck 22200 30 8 7 &1 11 w4 9 &2

Mar-29 2022 5



decking paint

deck paints

pools decks

paint bathtub

concrete resurfacer

garage floor coatings

garage floor coating

carpet squares

garage floors coatings

garage floors coating

garage flooring coating

floor coatings for garages

coatings for garage floors

coating for garage floor

epoxy painting

grinding concrete

floor paint

epoxy paint

epoxy flooring basement

garage floor mats

epoxy for basement floor

epoxy flooring in basement

epoxy flooring for basement

epoxy floor coating

epoxy floor basement

epoxy basement floor

basement floor epoxy

Mar-29 2022

Search volume

22200

22200

22200

18100

18100

18100

18100

18100

18100

18100

18100

18100

18100

18100

14800

14800

14800

14800

12100

12100

12100

12100

12100

12100

12100

12100

12100

Visibility

N/A

50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

60

50

50

30

30

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

N/A

100

100

100

50

100

100

100

Baseline

14

15

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11

N/A

N/A

3 month ago

62 w47/

78

46

13 7

18 »9

35 41

11 #6

50

56

67

Month ago

19 481

06 %34

63 415

34 #12

19 6

12 46

64 *29

25 425

81 %25

50 48

16 #8

36 »21

SE Ranking

Current rankings

14 45

VAR &

72 424

78 %15

25 49

20 @1

18 w6

54 10

8 &1

39 14

08 w17/

59

16

33 43



SE Ranking

Keyword Search volume  Visibility Baseline 3 monthago Monthago Current rankings
basement floor 12100 20 7 16 #9 10 46 10
basement epoxy floors 12100 100 1 1 1 1
basement epoxy flooring 12100 100 1 1 1 1
basement epoxy floor 12100 100 1 1 1 1
floor epoxy coating 12100 50 3 5 %2 6 vl 6
floor coating epoxy 12100 50 4 6 v2 7 vl 7
epoxy flooring coatings 12100 30 3 6 *3 10 »4 9 &1
epoxy flooring coating 12100 60 2 5 *3 7 %2 B o2
epoxy floor coatings 12100 85 3 4 v 5 @l 4 &7
~ BB Tiles
interlockin 22200 N/A N/A - - 21 479
interlocking 22200 N/A N/A = 50 450 22 428
garage tile floor 22200 N/A N/A 54 58 w4 49 49
Rankings Overview Table # armorpoxy.com
Search Engines -IE%tye::lords Top 3 Top4..10 Top11..30 Top 100 Outof SERP Avg. Position
G Google USA 744 55 120 168 175 226 49
@ General 510 53 114 136 - 60 34
@B Metallic Epoxies 85 1 6 8 - 55 77
BB Tiles 149 1 0 24 - 111 83
V4 Yahoo USA 744 24 63 95 130 432 72
@ General 510 22 58 86 - 239 63
@ Metallic Epoxies 85 2 4 7 - 64 84
Bl Tiles 149 0 1 2 - 129 94
ﬁ Google Mobile USA 744 56 109 172 174 233 50
@B General 510 54 103 139 - 64 35

Mar-29 2022 7



Search Engines

BB Metallic Epoxies

BB Tiles

ANALYTICS AND TRAFFIC

Mar-29 2022

Total
Keywords

85

149

Top 3

SE Ranking

Top4.10 Top11..30 Top 100 Outof SERP Avg. Position

6 10 - 56 77

0 23 - 113 83



lﬂl SE Ranking

Traffic overview 4 armorpoxy.com
Traffic overview Mar-23 2022 - Mar-29 2022
1250
750 \ f \
500
250
3
—_———— _——t——— — e,
0 o o J o (] ° ®
23 Mar 24 Mar 25 Mar 26 Mar 27 Mar 28 Mar 29 Mar

@ All Traffic ® Organic @® Referral @® Paid ® OrganicFrom Baidu ® OrganicFrom Bing
@® Organic From Duckduckgo @® OrganicFrom Ecosia.Org @® OrganicFrom Google @® OrganicFrom Qwant.Com

@® OrganicFrom Yahoo

29 385 5914 1.65% 6 840 129 sec. 81.39% 4.3
Pageviews Visits Bounce rate Sessions Avg. Session % New Pages /
Duration Sessions Session

\/

Traffic by countries

® Australia(1.94%) @® Canada(5.83%) India (3.47%) ® United Kingdom (1.36%) ® United States (80.51%)
® Other (6.9%)

Mar-29 2022 9



@] SE Ranking

Traffic by sources

® (None) (19.81%) @® Cpc(1.09%) Organic (73.33%) Referral (5.77%)

Organic Sources

® Bing (3.72%) @® Duckduckgo (1.75%) Google (92.88%) Yahoo (1.65%)

Organic traffic overview table 4 armorpoxy.com
Name Yesterday 4 Weeks ago 12 Weeks ago 24 Weeks ago
google 829 +141 688 -16 704 -309 1013
Other Search Engines 64 +26 3811 49 -5 54
Total 8903 +167 726 -27 753 -314 1067

Mar-29 2022 10



SE Ranking

COMPETITON

Competitors Overview

Search visibility

60

40

20

ArmorPoxy @ Hitps://Www.Armorgarage.Com/
@ Https://Www.Spartanepoxies.Com/

® Www.Garagejournal.Com

Name
https://www.armorgarage.com/

3 Yahoo USA

& Google Mobile USA

G Google USA
https://www.dur-a-flex.com/

3 Yahoo USA

& Google Mobile USA

G Google USA
https://www.homedepot.com/

Yahoo USA

g5 Google Mobile USA

G Google USA
https://www.spartanepoxies.co

m/

Mar-29 2022

® Https://Epoxy-Coat.Com/

Top 5/10/30

351/106/181

87/26/51

132/38/63

132/42/67

11/10/25

5/3/14

2/4/5

4/3/6

1307/188/259

346/58/87

480/67/87

481/63/85

15/21/58

28 Mar

@ Hitps://Www.Dur-A-Flex.Com/
@ Https://Leggari.Com/

Keywords

11607

11607

11607

5492

5492

5492

12888230

12888230

12888230

2894

@ Hitps://Www.Homedepot.Com/

Avg. Position

69 w1

76 »2

65

65

97

97

97 &1

97

21

33

15

15 &1

94 v

.8

4 armorpoxy.com

Mar-23 2022 - Mar-29 2022

@® Garageflooringllc.Com

11

338/ 376

77/ 121

131/ 124

130/ 131

58/ 53

20/ 19

18/ 14

20/ 20

471/ 444

171/159

148/ 142

152/ 143

96/ 182

Indexed

G1.7K

G10M

G365

11



SE Ranking

Name Top 5/10/30 Keywords Avg. Position 1/l Indexed

[4 Yahoo USA 6/3/7 - 96 33/ 29

& Google Mobile USA 4/9/19 2894 94 »1 19/ 77

& Google USA 5/9/32 2894 91 #1 44/ 76
https://epoxy-coat.com/ 24/27/53 1495 94 &1 62/ 111 5287

[ Yahoo USA 7/7/20 - 95 41 27/ 25

& Google Mobile USA 9/10/18 1495 94 20/ 39

G Google USA 8/10/15 1495 94 15/ 47
https://leggari.com/ 28/17/43 1885 95 97/ 76 G338

Yahoo USA 9/3/12 - 96 28/ 20

g5 Google Mobile USA 9/6/9 1885 95 32/ 22

G Google USA 10/8/22 1885 94 37/ 34
garageflooringllc.com 85/58/178 9182 82 272/ 263 G1.5K

f4 Yahoo USA 31/7/48 - 85 &1 111/ 52

& Google Mobile USA 28/24/65 9182 80 81/ 100

G Google USA 26/27/65 9182 81 »1 80/ 111
www.garagejournal.com 0/0/0 680670 - 0/0 G 259K

@ Yahoo USA 0/0/0 - - 0/0

& Google Mobile USA 0/0/0 680670 - 0/0

G Google USA 0/0/0 680670 - 0/0
ArmorPoxy 226/201/435 16250 57 #1 547/ 585 5580

Yahoo USA 41/46/95 - 72 w2 144/ 162

g5 Google Mobile USA 92/73/172 16250 50 215/ 206

G Google USA 93/82/168 16250 49 188/ 217

Overview of All Competitors 4 armorpoxy.com

Mar-29 2022 12



SE Ranking

60

40

20

® Www.Homedepot.Com ® Www.lLowes.Com

Name

www.homedepot.com

www.lowes.com

www.armorgarage.com

www.amazon.com

armorpoxy.com

www.thisoldhouse.com

www.thespruce.com

allgaragefloors.com

www.bobvila.com

www.menards.com

www.garageexperts.com

www.flooranddecor.com

homeguide.com

www.wayfair.com

Mar-29 2022

28 Mar

® Www.Armorgarage.Com

Visibility Yandex X
72.85 860
42.5 480
34.09 10
30.32 16000
21.04 0
14.87 130
11.51 250
10.1 10
8.71 200
8.64 230
7.22 0
6.69 80
6.34 20
5.81 460

® Www.Amazon.Com

Alexa

209

521

435483

543106

21136

3491

541945

9180

6036

1296247

17226

49610

413

DT

90

90

45

10

43

88

90

50

88

83

45

74

82

90

Mar-23 2022 - Mar-29 2022

@® Armorpoxy.Com

Backlinks

BL: 22M
RD: 325K

BL: 23M
RD: 204K

BL: 19K
RD: 1.5K

BL:2.1B

0 RD: 2.1M

BL: 18K
RD: 2.1K

BL: 2.7M
RD: 62K

BL: 15M
RD: 115K

BL: 2.9M
RD: 20K

BL: 14K
RD: 1.4K

BL: 192K
RD: 6.8K

BL: 916K
RD: 17K

BL: 16M
RD: 162K

13



SE Ranking

Name Visibility Yandex X Alexa DT Backlinks
www.angi.com 5.79 10 7353 85 ELDZT;'}\{I
www.garagefloorcoating.com 5.59 0 0 50 ELDEZI?é
www.countertopepoxy.com B.82 10 694478 39 ELDQSSE
www.youtube.com 523 346000 2 100 FBQ%)::E?ZBM
www.familyhandyman.com 5.07 160 10292 88 A
webfootce.com 492 0 8217253 40 SR
www.diypete.com 4.65 30 970922 71 o
www.garageflooringlic.com 4.33 10 888621 48 ELD?%Z(};K
www tileshop.com 429 20 90029 71 BL 113K
www.dur-a-flex.com 41 0 1630810 50 FB{|L34715§
www.allamericanflooring.net 4.08 0 559062 29 ELD%B%}E)
www.forbes.com 3.95 2340 266 97 BL 13 M
thecarsource.com 3.93 10 2148787 70 FB{LD%%
www.concretenetwork.com 3.79 40 143953 77 SLD 18.38,\£
www.stonecoatcountertops.com 3.79 20 287752 49 ELD%TZE
www.epoxycentral.com 3.55 10 1322565 19 EE%SS
wwwhgtv.com 3.55 290 3718 90 BL oM.
www.corrosionpedia.com 3.46 30 92548 82 ELDZ37A}1<K
www.garageflooringinc.com 3.22 0 810519 48 36277(%
www.countertopspecialty.com 3.16 10 479724 59 ELDS45$K
m.youtube.com 3.06 346000 2 100 56:8366th

Mar-29 2022 14



SE Ranking

Name Visibility Yandex X Alexa DT Backlinks
www.|Iflooring.com 2.98 30 42821 86 ELD?SgK
www.versatube.com 2.94 10 94776 48 ELD%SS
www.garagesanctum.com 2.88 10 1931505 18 FBZLD::15246
www.carportdirect.com 272 0 1394843 40 251291653
shedsunlimited.net 2.72 10 439901 55 A
WWW.owenscoming.com 2.67 80 121361 86 oL oM
www.pinterest.com 2.64 15100 128 100 ELD%%BM
www.garagecoatings.com 2.5 0 1987086 42 ELD%%}E)
www.walmart.com 2.48 2490 99 93 ELDS;E?SI\Q
WWww.caesarstoneus.com 2.36 30 196426 76 ELD1802P§
modernize.com 23 20 96159 79 B 260K
epoxymaster.com 222 10 3126713 48 oL %0k
www.rustoleum.com 2.21 120 162431 78 FB{LD%%’%A
www.backyardandbeyond.net 2.13 0 3811981 26 ELD?)ng
www.wikihow.com 2.03 4570 348 93 86:6672'\§|K
Www.epoxysuperstore.com 1.93 0 1741917 32 FBQLD::961.§K
www.rubberflooringinc.com 1.8 20 109912 51 2%2749‘%(
www.cleanandscentsible.com 179 10 332680 74 B 3T
www.concretesealerreview.com 1.69 0 1933984 17 FBZLDSZ%
www.tilebar.com 1.68 40 48395 67 2513035
www.builddirect.com 167 30 87584 75 Bl 360K

Mar-29 2022 15



SE Ranking

Name Visibility Yandex X Alexa DT Backlinks
www.mannington.com 1.63 10 390295 75 EB%@Q
garage.guide 1.5 0 0 1 86:19819
www.homesteadstructures.com 1.47 10 2832001 45 EI_Dz11£<K
www.carportcentral.com 1.47 10 788791 76 E%:ZZSKK
americansteelinc.com 1.47 0 1591700 44 ELDzzgg
garageforce.com 1.45 0 4287128 42 FB{LDZE)Zg
acrylgiessen.com 1.45 20 211906 54 EBZQQE};K
WWW.mymove.com 1.43 60 18884 86 EB:AfQKK
www.bhg.com 1.35 240 7255 90 B 0oo
ritewindow.com 1.32 0 1855293 7 B2
www.certainteed.com 1.25 30 156537 86 EB:?QKK
www.houzz.com 122 530 1211 93 BL 1220
blog.intheswim.com 1.21 10 131656 80 FBQI_D%2§K
www.costco.com 1.2 530 373 90 EBZTMK
en.wikipedia.org 1.2 61000 14 100 FB{B%%BM
www.mysheds.com 1.18 10 827435 48 FB{I_D::1755(LK
www.blackbearconcrete.com 1.16 0 631907 31 ELDZSES
www.billraganroofing.com 1.16 0 424759 33 ELD%JBg
www.armstrongflooring.com 1.14 30 230010 77 EI‘DZQ%I\Q
www.decks.com 1.11 30 238272 64 ELD142§§
www.gaf.com 1.07 20 60896 87 BL 43N

Mar-29 2022 16



SE Ranking

Name Visibility Yandex X Alexa DT Backlinks
www.greatmats.com 1.05 20 186541 58 ELD153E§§
www.muellerinc.com 1.03 0 442317 59 ELD737<5<K
www.andersonpaintingnc.com 0.97 0 1614752 24 FBZLDBllgg
www.build.com 0.96 130 5393 87 BL, 600K
makingprettyspaces.com 0.94 10 2035078 51 EB%%%
en.m.wikipedia.org 0.89 61000 11 100 B 2
www.merriam-webster.com 0.89 1460 537 92 EBSQQMK
www.barnraisersheds.com 0.88 0 4632193 6 B 8.2
shawfloors.com 0.88 20 127317 85 oL oM
www.bigbuildingsdirect.com 0.88 10 207931 10 R
www.brilliantaz.com 0.88 0 0 20 ELD238§
www.overstock.com 0.84 350 1112 89 ELD?%/IK
www.flooringinc.com 0.83 10 137888 63 FB{LD%EE?P}E
plankandpillow.com 0.81 10 459226 55 B 72K
costco.shawfloors.com 0.8 0 113437 85 EE:OO
www.daltile.com 0.8 20 100892 79 oL 802K
gianigranite.com 0.76 10 671793 53 B O
www.epoxyflooringkc.com 0.76 0 0 17 EE:OO
www.benjaminmoore.com 0.76 210 35654 88 B A
www.sciencedirect.com 0.74 3570 301 96 ELD1861%|\4
garagebuildings.com 073 0 852715 46 BL T

Mar-29 2022 17



Name Visibility
www.homestratosphere.com 0.72
www.realhomes.com 0.71
Website Audit
HEALTH SCORE

41

OUT OF 100

BETTER THAN 6% OF USERS

CORE WEB VITALS
DESKTOP

Needs improvement

69%/17% / 14%

98% /1% /1%

83%/10% /8%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

PAGES CRAWLED

706

800

706

Mar-29 2022

SE Ranking

Yandex X Alexa DT Backlinks
BL: 1.4M

170 25602 83 RD: 17K
BL: 340K

0 52292 83 RD: 24K

& armorpoxy.com

ISSUE DISTRIBUTION

@ ALLPASSED (0) @ NOTICES (714) WARNINGS (563)
® ERRORS (142)

MOBILE

Needs improvement
71%/17% /1 12%

95% /5% /1%

L N § |
81% /9% /10%
=8 @ Tl
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
URLFOUND
3,734
4k
X
N
0 (5}

18



SE Ranking

TOPISSUES

(® No inbound links 49
(® URLs with duplicate page titles 44
( Image too big 20
(® Duplicate description 18
(® Identical Title and H1 tags 17

DOMAIN METRICS

&y Domain expiration May-26 2027 @ Alexa Rank 434,361
e Backlinks 7,672 Pages in Yahoo! 1,570
(® Referring domains 1185 {5 Pages in Google 592
Q Domain Trust 40 > Pages in Bing 1,570

PAGE INDEXATION

Indexed Notindexed
523 (74.1%) 183 (25.9%)
300
g
20 g % g _
—~ [ Q 23
b o2 2 &= 8=
—_ — S [
100 RS *E = @2 85 TS
% -l .8 © =
22 S c
[T = Ow
. T “ X o [
LINKATTRIBUTES META ROBOTS TAG

PAGES
PAGES @® FOLLOW & INDEX 562 79.6%
@ EXTERNAL DOFOLLOW 6,524  5.5% @ FOLLOW & NOINDEX 53 7.5%
@ INTERNALDOFOLLOW 111,513 94.5% NOFOLLOW & INDEX 0 0%
EXTERNAL NOFOLLOW 27 0% @® NOFOLLOW & NOINDEX 2 0.3%
@ NO METAROBOTS TAG 89 12.6%

Mar-29 2022 19
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